1-800-225-8247 www.praxairusa.com C24
MATERIAL HANDLING
Head & Tail Stock Positioners
ProStar synchronized, powered
elevating head and tail stock
positioners provide maximum
fl exibility when lifting or rotating
heavy workpieces such as

 Solid-state controls
 Rigid box section frame
 Oversize bearings
 High-frequency protection
 Constant or variable-speed drive
SPECIFICATIONS
TOTAL WEIGHT
CAPACITY
ROTATION
TORQUE
OVERHUNG CG
ROTATION
CENTERLINE
TABLE TABLE PILOT HOLE THICKNESS
PRSHTS60 6,000 lbs. 15,000 in-lbs. 5 in. 3-1/4 in. 30 in. 2-5/16 in. × 3/16 in. 5/8 in.
PRSHTS120 12,000 lbs. 72,000 in-lbs. 12 in. 36 in. 48 in. 3-15/16 in. × 1/4 in. 5/8 in.
PRSHTS200 20,000 lbs. 120,000 in-lbs. 12 in. 36 in. 48 in. 5-1/4 in. × 1/4 in. 5/8 in.
PRSHTS320 32,000 lbs. 192,000 in-lbs. 12 in. 50 in. 59 in. 5-5/8 in. × 1/4 in. 3/4 in.
PRSHTS400 40,000 lbs. 240,000 in-lbs. 12 in. 50 in. 59 in. 5-5/8 in. × 1/4 in. 3/4 in.
PRSHTS500 50,000 lbs. 300,000 in-lbs. 12 in. 58 in. 60 in. 6 in. × 1/4 in. 3/4 in.
PRSHTS600 60,000 lbs. 360,000 in-lbs. 12 in. 63-3/4 in. 59-1/2 in. 6 in. × 1/4 in. 3/4 in.
Specifi cations subject to change without notice. Consult your Praxair representative when ordering.
Positioners And Turntables